
Indiana Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Katelyn Rowles 95 
Aaliyah Brown 95 
Claire May 105 
Heather Crull 105 
Madisyn Mikels 105 
Joslyn Herrera 105 
Kendall Moe 110 
Olivia Crull 110 
Brooke Lynn Fuller 110 
Alexia Utley 110 
Isabel Kaplan 115 
AnnMarie Shuler 115 
Hailey Korporal 120 
Sienna Holscher 125 
Kyla Johnson 125 
Ava Strayer 125 
Kylie Benoit 130 
Klaire Redwine 130 
Nevaeh Wilson 130 
Maddie Marsh 135 
Abigail Goodwin 135 
Naima Ghaffar 135 
Abigail Gilbert 135 
Katy Vardaman 140 
Madeline Thompson 140 
Charisma Lawrence 145 
Jade Chloe Johnson 145 
Maylie Skinner 155 
Lexi Parker 170 
Laine Peppler 170 
Claira Gramlin 190 
Ellen Ashabranner 190 
Jaclyn Hillenburg 207 
Fanta Sall 235 

 
Indiana Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 



 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Alex Huddleston 100 
Landon Smith 100 
Vince McCoy 106 
Karson Bachelder 106 
Joseph Hamilton 106 
Ethan Bayliss 106 
Caleb Morrow 113 
Case Bridge 113 
Samuel Westfall 113 
Christopher Arnold 113 
Elijah Ogle 120 
Peyton Schoettle 120 
Revin Dickman 120 
Case Bell 120 
Walter Hagedorn 120 
Rex Moore Jr. 126 
Dominic Brown 126 
Ty Henderson 126 
Elijah Broady 126 
Blake Getz 126 
Royce Malone 132 
Jett McGuire 132 
Caleb Schaefer 132 
Nathan Rioux 132 
Mason Goelz 132 
Tylin Thrine 138 
Peyton Richards 138 
Evan Stanley 138 
Isaiah Schaefer 138 
Clinton Shepherd 144 
Luke Reid 144 
Henry Faurote 144 
Chase Kline 144 
Braylon Reynolds 144 
Jack Davis 150 
Wyatt Hoppes 150 
Justice Thornton 150 
Jeffrey Huyvaert 150 



Thomas Gibbs 150 
Silas Stits 157 
Brason Schortgen 157 
Silas Foster 157 
Cale Bonenberger 157 
William Vander Luitgaren 157 
Jacob Weaver 165 
Camden Baumann 165 
Adrian Pellot 165 
Christian Arberry 165 
Michael Cain 175 
Waylon Cressell 175 
Aidan Costello 175 
Griffin Van Tichelt 175 
Carter Fielden 175 
Jacob Cole 175 
Gunner Henry 190 
Michael White 190 
Seer Godwise 190 
Kaidin Cooper 190 
Devin Kendrex 190 
Austin Reading 215 
Hartley Hoover 215 
Sam Howard 215 
Noah Weaver 215 
Grady Baker 285 
James Hartleroad 285 
Maximus Forrester 285 
William Glesing 285 
Benjamin Land 285 

 
Indiana Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jayland Davis 100 
Joseph Hamilton 106 
Karson Bachelder 106 
Vince McCoy 106 
Christopher Arnold 113 



Roman Marquez 113 
Case Bridge 113 
Isaiah White 120 
Elijah Ogle 120 
Walter Hagedorn 120 
Rex Moore Jr. 126 
Ty Henderson 126 
Caleb Schaefer 132 
Jett McGuire 132 
Mason Goelz 132 
Nathan Rioux 132 
Isaiah Schaefer 138 
Kegan Jochim 144 
Chase Kline 144 
Thomas Gibbs 150 
Amrin Pratt 150 
Cale Bonenberger 157 
Silas Foster 157 
Jack Davis 157 
Camden Baumann 165 
Cohen Davis 165 
Jacob Cole 175 
Michael Cain 175 
Seer Godwise 190 
Devin Kendrex 190 
Kaidin Cooper 190 
Benjamin Land 285 
James Hartleroad 285 

 


